
Special 

Day $42

KCFT are bringing
their giant building
blocks today so we

can get creative!

Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road

$37 PER REGULAR DAY, *$42 PER SPECIAL DAY

For more info call 09 483 9149 or email
kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available

Craft day with the 
Happy Sewing Group!

Tuesday 14th Jan

Wednesday 15th Jan

Monday 13th Jan

Thursday 16th Jan 

Friday 17th Jan Friday 24th Jan

Thursday 23rd Jan

Wednesday 22nd Jan

Tuesday 21st

Monday 20th Jan

*Circus School! 
Join some special 

guests from the circus
school as they take us

for a workshop on
circus tricks and skills! 

Monday 13th Jan - Friday 31st Jan 
8.30am - 3.30pm

Creative Cardboard!

 Sport & Games Day
Shepherd’s Park 

January 2025 
Summer Holiday Program!

Water Fun! 
It’s the last day - let’s

celebrate with a summer
party! Bring a towel!

Monday 27th Jan

Tuesday 28th Jan

Wednesday 29th Jan

Thursday 30th Jan

Friday 31st Jan

AUCKLAND
ANNIVERSARY DAY!

No program 
today :)

Baking Day!

Wheely Fun Day!
Bring your bike or scooter 

for our wheels day!
*No helmet no ride!

Try your hand at
pottery - make a

tray or a bowl, a cup
or a figure. The
choice is yours! 

Our local firefighters 
are visiting , plus

keen kids can do an
extra project with the

sewing ladies!

 Join us for a sporty
day out at

Shepherd’s Park!
*Drop off at Beach

Haven House

A Day With Clay!

Reuse & Repurpose!
Odd socks? Old t-
shirts? We can use

them! Learn all about
recycling and re-

using everyday items
at home!

 Chinese New Year!

Painting Day!

Celebrate the year of the
Snake - make new year crafts

and cook some yummy
Chinese food!

Be Fire Wise!!
 

Our lovely sewing
ladies are working on a

fun project for our
lucky tamariki!

Summer
cardboard fun -
can we make a

crafty boat? Will it
sink or will it float?!

 Let’s get settled!
Today we will make

our own wooden
dragons and play
some fun games!

 What will you
paint today to
take home for
your whare? 

Wear old clothes!

Imagination Playground!

A day for making,
baking & creating! 

Bring your
decorating skills 
& a sweet tooth!

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

